
04/03/2022
BBMX Round #2
Armstrong Racing, LLC Page 1 of 25

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 C

2228309 Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, CA 11 422 HSK 1

Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 32 250 HON 3

2259338 Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 63 823 Unk 2

Bodee Orear Forest Ranch, CA 44 100q Gas 6

5022430 Jake Knorr Newcastle, CA 85 26 HSK 4

2371989 Ezra Greco Citrus Heights, CA 76 399 YAM 5

3247722 Kanen Ricci Live Oak, CA 27 9 HSK 11

3913639 Konner Kulhavy Rocklin, CA 108 639 YAM 7

3236551 Ryan Scheppers Rio Linda, CA 59 242 HSK 16

Justin Larsen Sparks, NV 1410 41 HON 8

5005227 Zackery Oneill Carson City, NV 1211 432 KTM 10

Reile Cole Fallon, NV 912 930 HON 13

Tsiidopi Minder Bridgeport, CA 1613 4 KTM 9

Nathan Riippi Carson City, NV 1114 1x YAM 17

3773384 Colton Dickenson Minden, NV 1815 517 KTM 12

Justin Graves Sparks, NV 1516 333 HON 15

5036212 Matthew Dufur Reno, NV 1317 24x KTM 19

5001829 Nicholas Wilford Sun Valley, NV 1918 11 HSK 14

5006826 Dawson Daniels Sparks, NV 1719 514 KTM 20

Justin Curtis Reno, NV 2420 131 YAM 18

5079171 Wyatt Fagundes Reno, NV 2221 209 YAM 21

5005842 Jess Wilford Reno, NV 2322 8 HON 22

Zachary Cardenas Wendel, CA 2123 92 SUZ 24

5036554 Joey Leyba Ely, NV 2024 24 HON 26

Hub Losey Reno, NV 2525 64 KTM 25

5020925 Hunter Neave Truckee, CA 2926 313h HSK 23

Luke Halterman Wendel, CA 2627 14x YAM 27

Colby Olson Reno, NV 2828 522 KTM 29

Mike Sloan Winnemucca, NV 3129 108 YAM 28

2413814 Nicholas Buckley Shingle Springs, CA 2730 266 KTM DNS

Wyatt Mcgehee Golconda, NV 3031 38 YAM DNS

Adam Glaster Reno, NV 3232 982 YAM DNS

Douglas Pena Reno, NV DNFDNF 765 KAW DNS
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04/03/2022
BBMX Round #2
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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 B

Chase Cannizzaro Spanish Springs, NV 11 13 Unk 1

5009421 Seth Clark Sparks, NV 32 716 Unk 2

Zayne Bissell Susanville, CA 23 33 KAW 3

Matt Lamb Roseville, CA 44 389 KTM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 10 & up

2246199 Kalvin Roberts Sparks, NV 11 335 KTM 1

2294245 Gaven M. Giomi Gardnerville, NV 22 110 HSK 5

Wyatt Berrington Wellington, NV 53 68d YAM 3

Luke Hanson Folsom, CA 44 254 YAM 4

2257319 Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 35 139j Unk 8

5002433 Kylan Simpson Sparks, NV 66 411 KTM 6

Hayden Roth Roseville, CA 117 8r KTM 2

2432089 Billy Smith Sparks, NV 88 58 Unk 7

Jaiden M. Roberts Sparks, NV 99 693 YAM 9

Stephen Worrall Reno, NV 710 100 KTM 11

5078976 Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 1011 32 KTM 10

Nathan Walker Reno, NV 1312 26w KTM 12

Summer Mcmillen Sparks, NV 1213 523 KAW 13

Samantha Mitchell Reno, NV 1414 19 KTM 14

Justin Jones Carson City, NV 1515 414 YAM 15

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 9 & under

Levi Szuh Citrus Heights, CA 11 131 KTM 1

4246203 Parker Geissinger Wellington, NV 32 924 YAM 2

5067406 Mathias Mann Truckee, CA 43 105 YAM 3

Gavin Clark Sparks, NV 54 716 COB 4

Lane Foster Browns Valley, CA 65 365 YAM 5

Rylan Decender Carson City, NV 76 100x KTM 6

5041392 Leo Dailey-reynolds Spring Creek, NV 87 505 KTM 7

Liesel Mcmillen Sparks, NV 98 610 HON 8

Jordan Swain Sparks, NV 109 909 KTM 9

5017530 Talon Baker Reno, NV 210 125 YAM DNS

Mckray Kranovich Winnemucca, NV DNSDNS 13 YAM DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 D

Zac Sandoval Watsonville, CA 11 109 HON 1

Rylan Padgett Sparks, NV 32 419 YAM 2

Sage Trabelhorn Reno, NV 23 77 TM 3

5007199 Austin Squier Sparks, NV 64 81 YAM 7

Cody Vasina Nv - Nevada, NV 55 628 KAW 8

5028472 Waylen Mccutcheon Browns Valley, CA 86 99 KAW 6

Keith Stewart Truckee, CA 117 86 YAM 4

Drew Johnson Reno, NV 128 03 SUZ 5

Gavin Sheppard Sparks, NV 109 20 KTM 9

5046345 Alex Petruzzi Sacramento, CA 410 41 YAM 16

5032232 Cole Fowler Ukiah, CA 1411 31 HON 10

Wyatt Powning Verdi, NV 912 2 YAM 15

Elmer Pezzi Reno, NV 1313 9 KTM 12

Seth Scheller Ukiah, CA 1614 17 KTM 11

Dylan Atkinson Sparks, NV 1515 177 YAM 13

Evan Smith Reno, NV 2016 455 YAM 14

3925071 Travis Rummer Reno, NV 1717 99x HON 19

Justin Mccord Winnemucca, NV 1918 511 YAM 18

3926244 Bryce Daniels Sparks, NV 1819 3 SUZ 22

Emma Helming Sparks, NV 2420 921 KTM 17

Aiden Parke Sparks, NV 2221 34 KAW 20

Edward Allison Reno, NV 2322 96 SUZ 21

Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 723 412 YAM 38

5006022 Kyle Felter Reno, NV 2624 10x KTM 23

Tyler Bickell Reno, NV 2525 173 KTM 26

Clayton Hummel Reno, NV 3026 318 SUZ 24

Logan Mcneel Reno, NV 2727 183 YAM 28

Matthew Burns Carson, NV 2128 27 YAM 34

Dominic Bunn Sparks, NV 2829 772 KAW 29

5077797 Wyatt Riley Reno, NV 3630 13 KTM 25

Michael Henn Reno, NV 3231 580 YAM 31

Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 3732 10 KAW 27

Aaron Denson Sparks, NV 2933 88 YAM 35
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 D

Colin Spencer Sparks, NV 3434 926 YAM 33

Travis Bickell Reno, NV 3335 273 KTM 36

Christopher Whalen Sparks, NV 3136 28 KTM 39

Charlie Grubb Sparks, NV DNF37 21 KTM 30

Naomi Wyant Carson City, NV 3538 45 YAM 37

Donnie Kimpel Sparks, NV DNS39 127 KTM 32

Hunter Secchi Reno, NV DNSDNS 146 HON DNS

Anthony Pacella Sparks, NV DNSDNS 22 KTM DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ C

Kody Hunderman Oroville, CA 21 108 KTM 1

Brandon Copeland Roseville, CA 12 666 KTM 2

5069403 William Hansen Reno, NV 33 626 KTM 3

Samuel Hitchborn Sparks, NE 54 353 KAW 4

908224 Shane Szuh Citrus Heights, CA 45 121 YAM 5

Wes Gilmore Reno, NV 86 909 YAM 7

Cody Mathis Reno, NV 77 173 YAM 8

Peter Attashian Reno, NV 68 211 KTM 9

Jeston Langland Auburn, CA 109 184s YAM 6

Paul Stewart Truckee, CA 910 604 KTM 10

Steve Worrall Reno, NV 1311 24 KTM 11

Nicholas Petz Reno, NV 1212 45 YAM 12

Kyle Fraser Dayton, NV DNSDNS 525 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ B

Justin Mcvay Reno, NV 31 828 HON 2

5039958 Jeremy Ellison Sparks, NV 62 927 YAM 1

Tony Lavezzo Reno, NV 23 641 KAW 5

James Swain Sparks, NV 54 606 Unk 3

Tyler Bryant Winnemucca, NV 45 7 KAW 4

Colton Smith Virginia City, NV 16 17 KAW 7

Tyler Pizorno Luning, NV 87 39r KTM 6

2191376 Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 78 41 KAW 9

Swade Malloy Reno, NV 99 353 KAW 8

Gilbert Chick Reno, NV 1110 118 HON 10

Jessie Gregg Reno, NV 1011 151r HON 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ Master

Jeff Simas Reno, NV 11 676 KTM 1

390693 Travis Mciver Reno, NV 22 107 KTM 2

Ryan Hansen Carson City, NV 33 138 KTM 3

Tim P. Stone Minden, NV 44 232 YAM 4
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+ A

Cody Crummett Reno, NV 11 48r HON 1

Patterson Jc Sparks, NV 22 42r HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+ B

Chad Olson Reno, NV 11 22r YAM 1

5002050 Jason Simpson Sparks, NV 22 741 KTM 2

Chad Johnson Reno, NV 43 85n SUZ 3

Adam Mcmillen Sparks, NV 34 289 KTM 5

Leo Glaster Reno, NV 55 981 KAW 4
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ D

Warren Slater Sparks, NV 11 412 YAM 1

5075450 Bradly Littlefield Sparks, NV 22 119 YAM 2

Nick Hagen Reno, NV 33 623 YAM 3

Adam Blount Sparks, NV 54 235 YAM 4

Travis Smith Reno, NV 45 301 HSK 6

Richard Parise Reno, NV 76 114 YAM 5

Michael Walker Reno, NV 67 25w KAW 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+ D

2019195 Kevin Degray Citrus Hts, CA 11 531 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+ C

Scotty Guthrie Sparks, NV 11 811 HON 1

Mike Cross Fernley, NV 22 770 KTM 2

Jason Weiler Truckee, CA 43 530 KAW 4

2004104 Jamie Bonner Minden, NV 64 823 Unk 3

John Marchant Wellington, NV 35 257 YAM 6

Blair Richardson Sparks, NV 56 411r KTM 5

3796487 Eric Ulrich Pollock Pines, CA DNSDNS 671 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ C

Larry Mulock Rancho Cordova, CA 11 63r KTM 1

Lonnie Madsen Reno, NV 22 670 KAW 3

Jeff Mitchell Reno, NV 33 91r HSK 4

Bill Whalen Sparks, NV 54 30 KTM 5

Scott Jones Carson City, NV 45 129 YAM 6

Mike Rippi Carson City, NV 66 475 SUZ 7

Michael Westphal Reno, NV 77 299 YAM 8

5020924 Mark Neave Truckee, CA DNF8 300j KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ A

Rich Thorwaldson 11 64 KTM 1

Layne Kolbet Reno, NV 22 66 HON 2
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Open

Peter Hazel Reno, NV DNF1 370s KTM 1

3204735 Douglas Wollum Reno, NV DNFDNF 928 KTM DNF
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12 & under

Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, CA 11 221 KTM 1

Caiden Armstrong Yuba City, CA 22 34 KAW 3

2294245 Gaven M. Giomi Gardnerville, NV 33 110 HSK 4

2246199 Kalvin Roberts Sparks, NV 84 335 KTM 2

Jacob Lewis Sacramento, CA 65 18 HSK 5

Michael Schultz Loomis, CA 56 55 KTM 6

2413266 Isaac Bryant Winnemucca, NV 77 721 YAM 8

Ryan Pacella Sparks, NV 108 21 YAM 10

2257319 Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 99 139j Gas 13

Cord Hunter Fallon, NV 1510 375 HSK 9

Hayden Roth Roseville, CA 411 8r HSK 20

Luke Hanson Folsom, CA 1812 254 YAM 7

2421846 Liam Rasmussen Verdi, NV 1413 88 KAW 11

5002433 Kylan Simpson Sparks, NV 1114 411 KTM 16

Wyatt Lavezzo Reno, NV 1715 18w KAW 12

Jaiden M. Roberts Sparks, NV 1616 693 YAM 14

Scottorn Mcmillen Sparks, NV 1317 27 KAW 17

Jayla Baxter Sparks, NV 1218 423 YAM 18

Logan Tiearney Carson City, NV 1919 174 KAW 15

4246203 Parker Geissinger Wellington, NV 2120 924 YAM 19

2418736 Raquel Ingersoll Colfax, CA 2221 95 KAW 21

Brooklyn Baker Reno, NV 2322 116 KAW 23

Gunner Guthrie Sparks, NV 2523 422 HON 22

Nathan Walker Reno, NV 2424 26w YAM 24

2241704 Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, CA 2025 7 KTM DNS

Collin Carter Oroville, CA DNSDNS 12 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 13 & up

Drew Marson Carson City, NV 11 37 Gas 1

3119618 Connor Gaarenstroom Reno, NV 62 531 KTM 2

Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 53 103 KTM 4

Hugwapi Minder Bridgeport, CA 44 26 KTM 5

Hudson Losey Reno, NV 25 54 HSK 9
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 13 & up

Kolton Sego Sparks, NV 76 28s YAM 6

Nick Stander Reno, NV 87 170 HSK 7

5002428 Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 38 708 KTM 13

Joseph Mitchell Reno, NV 99 90 YAM 8

3550405 Luke Kunkel Reno, NV 1510 17 KTM 3

Emma Helming Sparks, NV 1011 921 HSK 10

2431264 Raven Costa Ukiah, CA 1312 77 KTM 11

5076279 Louis Hill Sparks, NV 1413 21 YAM 12

Preston Slater Sparks, NV 1114 411 HSK 16

Keeghan White Fernley, NV 1715 99k SUZ 14

Cassidy Morgan NV 1616 38 KAW 15

5073107 Austin Partelow Reno, NV 1217 10 HSK DNS

Garrett Berrington Wellington, NV DNSDNS 24 HSK DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open A & B

2664171 Demetre Proutsos Sparks, NV 11 210 HSK 1

Chase Cannizzaro Spanish Springs, NV 42 13 Unk 3

3902595 Justin Mackie Foresthill, CA 33 46 KTM 4

Jeff Simas Reno, NV 24 676 KTM 5

2163462 Mikey Durden Hollister, CA 85 511 YAM 2

Ryan Hansen Carson City, NV 56 138 KTM 6

Rich Thorwaldson 67 64 KTM 7

5039958 Jeremy Ellison Sparks, NV 78 927 YAM 8

Peter Hazel Reno, NV 99 370s KTM DNS

Layne Kolbet Reno, NV 1010 66 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open C & D

2259338 Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 11 823 Unk 1

5085565 Austin Oliver Oroville, CA 22 24x KAW 2

Joshua Malone Oroville, CA 53 413 HON 3

5035563 Tharon Lindekugel Reno, NV 44 775 YAM 4

Christian Parker Reno, NV 35 302 YAM 8

3913639 Konner Kulhavy Rocklin, CA 66 639 YAM 6

Christopher Mcpartlin Reno, NV 97 151 KAW 5

3773384 Colton Dickenson Minden, NV 88 517 KTM 7

2191376 Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 109 41 KAW 9

5050288 Seth Benedict Carson City, NV 710 256 HON 13

Zac Sandoval Watsonville, CA 1111 109 HON 11

Brandon Copeland Roseville, CA 1312 666 KTM 10

5001829 Nicholas Wilford Sun Valley, NV 1513 11 HSK 12

5036554 Joey Leyba Ely, NV 1614 24 HON 14

Jake Williams Reno, NV 1715 916 KAW 15

Cody Zimmer Sparks, NV 1916 23z HON 16

Rowdy Wachsmuth Schurz, NV 1217 782 HON 25

5059872 Jacob Perez Reno, NV 2018 168 HON 19

Keith Stewart Truckee, CA 1819 86 YAM 21

5005842 Jess Wilford Reno, NV 1420 8 HON 26

Paul Stewart Truckee, CA 2321 604 KTM 18
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open C & D

Elmer Pezzi Reno, NV 2622 9 KTM 17

Chad Johnson Reno, NV 2223 85n SUZ 22

Jason Weiler Truckee, CA 2524 530 KAW 20

Kyler Flood Reno, NV 2125 304 HON 24

Hunter Selby Sparks, NV 2826 532 HON 23

5020924 Mark Neave Truckee, CA 2927 300j KTM 27

Harley Tyree Sparks, NV 3028 56 KTM 28

Bill Whalen Sparks, NV 3129 30 KTM 29

Peter Attashian Reno, NV 2430 211 KTM DNS

3204735 Douglas Wollum Reno, NV 2731 928 KTM DNS

Kyle Fraser Dayton, NV DNSDNS 525 KTM DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc 6 & Under

5006558 Ducati Fayet Reno, NV 11 104 Unk 1

Wade Lavezzo Reno, NV 22 17 Unk 2

5006560 Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 33 105 Unk 3

Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, CA 44 555 COB 4

Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 55 30 KTM 5

Tanner Hatfield Sparks, NV 66 210 KTM 6

5073323 Callan Geissinger Wellington, NV 77 724 COB 9

5075748 Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 108 16 HSK 8

Kyren Roberts Sparks, NV 99 338 KTM 10

Donavyn Romero Elko, NV 1310 53 KTM 7

Blaine Zeddies Reno, NV 811 32 KTM 12

Dallis Brogan Reno, NV 1212 813 KTM 11

Christopher England Carson City, NV 1113 12 KTM 13

Madison Baker Reno, NV 1414 5 YAM 14

Brandon Becker Reno, NV DNSDNF 62 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc 7 & Up

Sawyer Malone Bella Vista, CA 11 6 COB 1

Hunter Dunne Redding, CA 22 322 COB 2

Sienna Oleary Colfax, CA 33 7 COB 4

Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 44 22 KTM 5

Parker Hatfield Sparks, NV 55 710 HSK 6

Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 66 514 KTM 7

Skyler Leffingwell Reno, NV 77 911 COB 8

5078086 Duke Arbogast Sparks, NV 88 928 KTM 9

Kenzie Gonzales Vacaville, CA 109 551 KTM 10

5041392 Leo Dailey-reynolds Spring Creek, NV 910 505 KTM 11

Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 1311 299 HSK 12

Rhett Berrington Wellington, NV 1212 33 Unk 13

Skyler England Carson City, NV 1413 110 COB 14

Austin England Stirling City, CA 1114 15 KTM 17

Kaiden Carinalli Stirling  City, CA 1515 152 KTM 15

Isabel Blount Sparks, NV 1616 235 HSK 16
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc 7 & Up

5062420 Maxwell Laird Meadow Vista, CA DNS17 32 COB 3

5086410 Richard Henderson Wellington, NV DNSDNF 45 HON DNF
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125/250 Pro

2023367 Casey Carmichael Sparks, NV 11 29 KAW 1

Brad Maga Winnemucca, NV 22 75x HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy 12-17

2259338 Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 21 823 Unk 1

Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 12 250 HON 2

5022430 Jake Knorr Newcastle, CA 43 26 HSK 3

Tsiidopi Minder Bridgeport, CA 54 4 KTM 4

5020925 Hunter Neave Truckee, CA 75 313h HSK 5

Nathan Riippi Carson City, NV 66 1x YAM 6

5032232 Cole Fowler Ukiah, CA 87 31 HON 7

Jaiden Combs Dayton, NV 98 199 SUZ 8

3247722 Kanen Ricci Live Oak, CA 39 9 HSK DNS

3119618 Connor Gaarenstroom Reno, NV DNSDNS 531 KTM DNS

5008036 Joshua Black Smith, NV DNSDNS 656 KTM DNS

Justin Larsen Sparks, NV DNSDNS 41 HON DNS

Douglas Pena Reno, NV DNSDNS 765 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy 18-29

3902595 Justin Mackie Foresthill, CA 11 46 KTM 1

Josh Ticknor 22 213 KTM 2

Garrett Knudson South Lake Tahoe, CA 33 542 KTM 3

Kai Kapahee Sparks, NV 44 116 YAM 4

Ian Wicker Sparks, NV 65 413 HSK 6

5025698 Tyler Molyneux Reedley, CA 56 0 HSK 7

Gabriel Marchant Wellington, NV 97 258 YAM 5

Kyle Zimmer Sparks, NV 88 16 HON 8

3321045 Austin Hickman Gardnerville, NV 79 178 YAM 9
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Open

2246199 Kalvin Roberts Sparks, NV 11 335 KTM 1

Luke Hanson Folsom, CA 32 254 YAM 3

Wyatt Berrington Wellington, NV 53 68d YAM 2

2257319 Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 44 139j Unk 4

Levi Szuh Citrus Heights, CA 65 131 KTM 5

Jaiden M. Roberts Sparks, NV 76 693 YAM 6

2432089 Billy Smith Sparks, NV 87 58 Unk 7

Hayden Roth Roseville, CA 28 8r KTM 15

4246203 Parker Geissinger Wellington, NV 109 924 YAM 8

5002433 Kylan Simpson Sparks, NV 910 411 KTM 10

Gavin Clark Sparks, NV 1311 716 COB 9

5078976 Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 1112 32 KTM 11

Michael Mcknight Dayton, NV 1413 436 KTM 12

5006828 Colby Daniels Sparks, NV 1514 506 KTM 13

Samantha Mitchell Reno, NV 1615 19 KTM 14

5067406 Mathias Mann Truckee, CA 1216 105 YAM DNS

5017530 Talon Baker Reno, NV 1717 125 YAM DNS

2294245 Gaven M. Giomi Gardnerville, NV DNSDNS 110 HSK DNS

Mckray Kranovich Winnemucca, NV DNSDNS 13 YAM DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 B

2664171 Demetre Proutsos Sparks, NV 11 210 HSK 1

3902595 Justin Mackie Foresthill, CA 32 46 KTM 2

Chase Cannizzaro Spanish Springs, NV 23 13 Unk 3

Garrett Knudson South Lake Tahoe, CA 44 542 KTM 4

Garrett Rychlik Sunvalley, NV 65 510 KTM 5

Zayne Bissell Susanville, CA 56 33 KAW 6

Gabriel Marchant Wellington, NV 77 258 YAM 8

Kyle Zimmer Sparks, NV 108 16 HON 7

5009421 Seth Clark Sparks, NV 89 716 Unk 9

Ian Wicker Sparks, NV 1110 413 HSK 10

Justin Mcvay Reno, NV 911 828 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 Pro

2023367 Casey Carmichael Sparks, NV 11 29 KAW 1

2163462 Mikey Durden Hollister, CA 22 511 YAM 2

390693 Travis Mciver Reno, NV 33 107 KTM 3

Brad Maga Winnemucca, NV 54 75x HON 4

Michael E. Jepsen Reno, NV 45 271 YAM DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 D

5025698 Tyler Molyneux Reedley, CA 21 0 HSK 1

Sage Trabelhorn Reno, NV 32 77 TM 2

Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 73 412 YAM 3

5028472 Waylen Mccutcheon Browns Valley, CA 54 99 KAW 5

5059872 Jacob Perez Reno, NV 45 168 HON 7

Kyler Flood Reno, NV 66 304 HON 6

Rylan Padgett Sparks, NV 127 419 YAM 4

5007199 Austin Squier Sparks, NV 88 81 YAM 8

Evan Mcgraw Reno, NV 109 22 HON 9

Drew Johnson Reno, NV 910 03 SUZ 10

Hunter Selby Sparks, NV 1111 532 HON 12

Evan Smith Reno, NV 1412 455 YAM 11

Zac Sandoval Watsonville, CA 113 109 HON 24

Colton Kibbe Sparks, NV 1314 197 YAM 13

Edward Allison Reno, NV 1715 96 SUZ 16

5040679 Cole Devlin Chico, CA 2016 223 YAM 14

Tyler Bickell Reno, NV 1917 173 KTM 15

Justin Mccord Winnemucca, NV 1818 511 YAM 18

5046345 Alex Petruzzi Sacramento, CA 1519 41 YAM 21

Timothy Jacobs Browns Valley, CA 2320 194 HON 17

Travis Bickell Reno, NV 2421 273 KTM 19

Clayton Hummel Reno, NV 2222 318 SUZ 22

Josh Ewton Stirling City, CA 2523 711 HON 20

5085565 Austin Oliver Oroville, CA 2624 24 KAW 23

Lanndon Tabor Carson City, NV 1625 720 YAM DNS

Christopher Whalen Sparks, NV 2126 28 KTM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



04/03/2022
BBMX Round #2
Armstrong Racing, LLC Page 20 of 25
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Open

Hunter Dunne Redding, CA 21 332 COB 1

Sawyer Malone Bella Vista, CA 12 6 COB 2

5062420 Maxwell Laird Meadow Vista, CA 33 32 COB 3

5006558 Ducati Fayet Reno, NV 44 104 TRI 4

Sienna Oleary Colfax, CA 55 7 COB 5

Wade Lavezzo Reno, NV 66 17 Unk 6

Parker Hatfield Sparks, NV 77 710 HSK 8

5006560 Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 98 105 Unk 9

Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 89 514 KTM 10

5078086 Duke Arbogast Sparks, NV 1010 928 KTM 12

Skyler Leffingwell Reno, NV 1211 911 COB 11

Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, CA 1112 555 COB 13

5041392 Leo Dailey-reynolds Spring Creek, NV 1313 505 KTM 14

Austin England Stirling City, CA 1414 15 KTM 16

Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 2715 22 KTM 7

Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 1616 299 HSK 18

Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 1517 30 KTM 19

Kenzie Gonzales Vacaville, CA 2018 551 KTM 15

Skyler England Carson City, NV 1719 110 COB 20

Tanner Hatfield Sparks, NV 2120 210 KTM 17

5073323 Callan Geissinger Wellington, NV 1921 724 COB 22

Isabel Blount Sparks, NV 2322 235 HSK 23

Rhett Berrington Wellington, NV 1823 33 Unk 28

5075748 Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 2224 16 HSK 25

Donavyn Romero Elko, NV 2425 53 KTM 24

Kaiden Carinalli Stirling  City, CA 2826 152 KTM 21

Blaine Zeddies Reno, NV 2527 32/ KTM 26

Dallis Brogan Reno, NV 2628 813 KTM 27

Christopher England Carson City, NV 2929 12 KTM 29

5017530 Talon Baker Reno, NV DNSDNF 125 COB DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



04/03/2022
BBMX Round #2
Armstrong Racing, LLC Page 21 of 25

Race: 14Race Results Printed: 12:34 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Supermini

Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, CA 11 221 KTM 1

Drew Marson Carson City, NV 22 37 Gas 2

3550405 Luke Kunkel Reno, NV 33 17 KTM 3

3119618 Connor Gaarenstroom Reno, NV 44 531 KTM 4

Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 55 103 HSK 5

Nick Stander Reno, NV 66 170 HSK 6

5002428 Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 77 708 KTM 7

2241704 Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, CA DNSDNS 7 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

2- Stroke Open

Michael E. Jepsen Reno, NV 11 271 YAM 1

2228309 Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, CA 22 422 HSK 2

Ethan M. Lewis Sparks, NV 33 215 KTM 5

Brad Maga Winnemucca, NV 64 75x HON 3

Kai Kapahee Sparks, NV 55 116 YAM 4

5022430 Jake Knorr Newcastle, CA 46 26 HSK 8

5069403 William Hansen Reno, NV 77 626 KTM 8

5042245 Dawson Clifford Reno, NV 88 34 HSK 9

3321045 Austin Hickman Gardnerville, NV 99 178 YAM 11

Wyatt Mcgehee Golconda, NV 1610 38 YAM 6

2191376 Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 1211 41 YAM 10

Christopher Mcpartlin Reno, NV 1012 114 YAM 12

Seth Scheller Ukiah, CA 1113 17 KTM 14

Zach Ketchum Reno Nv, NV 1314 75 YAM 13

5077797 Wyatt Riley Reno, NV 1415 13 KTM 15

Mike Sloan Winnemucca, NV 1716 108 YAM 16

3247722 Kanen Ricci Live Oak, CA 1517 9 HSK DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women A

Hayden Losey Reno, NV 21 34 KTM 1

Emma Helming Sparks, NV 12 921 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women B

Lily Powning Verdi, NV 11 17 YAM 1

Jayla Baxter Sparks, NV 22 423 YAM 2

Lily Mcmillen Sparks, NV 33 212 HON 3

Jen Leppek Sparks, NV 44 710 YAM 4

Naomi Wyant Carson City, NV 55 45 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women C

Anna Mcmillen Sparks, NV 11 315 HON 1

2432092 Sierra Brooks Carson City, NV 22 626 HON 2

Devyn Leppek Sparks, NV 33 94 KAW 3

Harah Losey Reno, NV 64 44 KTM 4

2418736 Raquel Ingersoll Colfax, CA 55 95 KAW 5

Cora Foster Browns Valley, CA 46 11 YAM 6

Hailey Mayfield Reno, NV 77 865 KAW 7

Brooklyn Baker Reno, NV 98 116 KAW 8

Nia Morgan Reno, NV 109 863 HON 9

Jersey Baker Reno, NV 1210 127 KAW 10

Amber Burch Reno, NV 1111 820 HON 11

Natalie Stander Reno, NV 812 514s HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250/450 C

Josh Ticknor 11 213 KTM 1

2259338 Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 22 823 Unk 2

3236551 Ryan Scheppers Rio Linda, CA 33 242 HSK 3

5035563 Tharon Lindekugel Reno, NV 54 775 YAM 4

5050288 Seth Benedict Carson City, NV 75 256 HON 5

Christian Parker Reno, NV 66 302 YAM 6

Joshua Malone Oroville, CA 47 413 HON 8

Reile Cole Fallon, NV 88 930 HON 7

3773384 Colton Dickenson Minden, NV 119 517 KTM 9

Christopher Mcpartlin Reno, NV 910 151 KAW 11

Justin Curtis Reno, NV 1011 131 YAM 12

Justin Graves Sparks, NV 1312 333 HON 10

5005227 Zackery Oneill Carson City, NV 1413 432 KTM 13

Bo Luhellier Yuba City, CA 1614 94 KTM 14

Rowdy Wachsmuth Schurz, NV 1515 782 HON 15

5036212 Matthew Dufur Reno, NV 1216 24 KTM 18

Jake Williams Reno, NV 1717 916 KAW 17

5006826 Dawson Daniels Sparks, NV 1918 514 KTM 16

Hub Losey Reno, NV 2019 64 KTM 19

5042245 Dawson Clifford Reno, NV 1820 34 HSK DNF

Colby Olson Reno, NV 2221 522 KTM 20

Cody Zimmer Sparks, NV 2122 23z HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Club Moto

Jeff Simas Reno, NV 11 676 KTM 1

Tyler Pizorno Luning, NV 22 39r KTM 2

Cody Crummett Reno, NV 33 48r HON 3

Swade Malloy Reno, NV 64 353 KAW 4

Chad Olson Reno, NV 55 22r YAM 6

Patterson Jc Sparks, NV 86 42r HON 5

Layne Kolbet Reno, NV 77 66 HON 8

Larry Mulock Rancho Cordova, CA 98 63r KTM 7

Blair Richardson Sparks, NV 109 411r KTM 9
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Club Moto

Peter Hazel Reno, NV 410 370s KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Open

2241704 Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, CA 11 7 KTM 1

Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, CA 32 221 KTM 2

3550405 Luke Kunkel Reno, NV 43 17 KTM 3

3119618 Connor Gaarenstroom Reno, NV 64 531 KTM 4

Hugwapi Minder Bridgeport, CA 85 26 KTM 6

Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 106 103 KTM 5

Nick Stander Reno, NV 97 170 HSK 8

5002428 Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 78 708 KTM 10

Caiden Armstrong Yuba City, CA 129 34 KAW 7

Kolton Sego Sparks, NV 1110 28s YAM 9

Hudson Losey Reno, NV 511 54 HSK 18

Jacob Lewis Sacramento, CA 1312 18 HSK 12

Joseph Mitchell Reno, NV 1713 90 YAM 11

2413266 Isaac Bryant Winnemucca, NV 1614 721 YAM 13

2421846 Liam Rasmussen Verdi, NV 1815 88 KAW 14

Wyatt Lavezzo Reno, NV 1916 18w KAW 15

5076279 Louis Hill Sparks, NV 2117 21 YAM 16

Preston Slater Sparks, NV 2218 411 HSK 17

Keeghan White Fernley, NV 2519 99k SUZ 19

Drew Marson Carson City, NV 220 37 Gas DNS

Michael Schultz Loomis, CA 1421 55 KTM DNS

Cord Hunter Fallon, NV 1522 375 HSK DNS

5073107 Austin Partelow Reno, NV 2023 10 HSK DNS

Peter Beck Fallon, NV 2324 244 HON DNS

Natalie Stander Reno, NV 2425 514s HON DNS

Garrett Berrington Wellington, NV DNSDNS 24 HSK DNS

Collin Carter Oroville, CA DNSDNS 12 KTM DNS
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